Abdul Rehman

From: JAYRAJ.K <jksigma@yahoo.com>

Sent: 03 October 2024 15:58

To: Abdul Rehman

Cc: Sandeep Bhat; Swapnil Sutar

Subject: Re: Jaipur ultrabar+masala kitchen requirement
Attachments: QTE 211 TFS Jaipur.pdf

Dear Sir,

Please find the attached quotation.

Thanks & Best Regards,

Jayraj K Nayak

Sigmax Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

203A, Sheraton Classic,
Dr. Charat Singh Colony,
Chakala,Andheri (E),
Mumbai — 400093.

Mob : 98201 201 82

Website: www.sigmax.in
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On Thursday, October 3, 2024 at 03:19:07 PM GMT+5:30, Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Jayraj,

Request you to kindly quote for below mentioned equipment.

ITEM NAME Dimension Brand Model no QTY| Remarks

TWIN ZONE BULK COOKING LORMAN-LTLC-TZ|600x900X775|LORMAN|LORMAN-LTLC-TZ

—

Boughtout

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman
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Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.



